
Swiss University Championships Badminton 2025
Final Positions of HE Open
Date
03 Dez 2025

City, Country
Bern, SUI

Website

Position Name St
1 Soen Rimmer ETH Zürich
2 Alan Tejerina Uni Genf
3/4 Matthieu Beuchat Uni Neuchâtel
3/4 Maxime Rigo Uni Fribourg
5/7 Joel Koch ETH Zürich
5/7 Elliot Nobile Uni Genf
5/7 Nicolas Gerber Uni Lausanne
8/14 Corentin Gueniat Uni Genf
8/14 Ivan Isaenko Uni Zürich
8/14 Flavien Meyer Uni Genf
8/14 Esteban Hintermann Uni Genf
8/14 Quentin Andenmatten ETH Zürich
8/14 Eric Baumgartner EHSM
8/14 Loïc Schneider Uni Neuchâtel
15/21 Gaël Stöckli Uni Fribourg
15/21 Vincent Barras Uni Fribourg
15/21 Nicola Lubasch Uni Bern
15/21 Nils Debernardi EPFL
15/21 Leon Mamié ETH Zürich
15/21 Maxime Holdener ETH Zürich
15/21 Haolei Zhang ETH Zürich
22/28 Maximilian Loesch Uni Fribourg
22/28 Divyansh Gautam Uni Bern
22/28 Aurélien Rebord Uni Fribourg
22/28 Mathieu Robatti Uni Neuchâtel
22/28 Ambroise Labelle HSG
22/28 Alexandre Schlöder Uni Fribourg
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Swiss University Championships Badminton 2025
Final Positions of DE Open
Date
03 Dez 2025

City, Country
Bern, SUI

Website

Position Name St
1 Indira Dickhäuser Uni Genf
2 Cloé Brand HEP
3/4 Virginia Schwitter Uni Basel
3/4 Noémie Brand HES-SO
5 Shikha Sharma ETH Zürich
6/10 Franca Schmid Uni Basel
6/10 Cléo Latella Uni Genf
6/10 Leonie Schmid ETH Zürich
6/10 Andreia Monteiro Sobreira Uni Genf
6/10 Morgane Perrot Uni Lausanne
11/15 Vasilena Lachkovska Uni Lausanne
11/15 Miranda Zhang ETH Zürich
11/15 Clara Johanna Van Seumeren ETH Zürich
11/15 Nora Beinbrech ETH Zürich
11/15 Emma Amann Uni Genf
16/20 Gaëlle Clausen Uni Genf
16/20 Shriya Shinde Uni Basel
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Swiss University Championships Badminton 2025
Final Positions of HD Open
Date
03 Dez 2025

City, Country
Bern, SUI

Website

Position Name St
1 Nicolas Gerber Uni Lausanne

Robin Gerber Uni Lausanne
2 Alan Matiatos ETH Zürich

Soen Rimmer ETH Zürich
3 Maxime Rigo Uni Fribourg

Gaël Stöckli Uni Fribourg
4/6 Flavien Meyer Uni Genf

Elliot Nobile Uni Genf
4/6 Corentin Gueniat Uni Genf

Alan Tejerina Uni Genf
4/6 Ivan Isaenko Uni Zürich

Haolei Zhang ETH Zürich
7/9 Quentin Andenmatten ETH Zürich

Maxime Holdener ETH Zürich
7/9 Vincent Barras Uni Fribourg

Alexandre Schlöder Uni Fribourg
7/9 Arnaud Gaillard Uni Bern

Thibaut Gaillard Uni Genf
10/12 Ambroise Labelle HSG

Leon Mamié ETH Zürich
10/12 Matthieu Beuchat Uni Neuchâtel

Loïc Schneider Uni Neuchâtel
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Swiss University Championships Badminton 2025
Final Positions of DD Open
Date
03 Dez 2025

City, Country
Bern, SUI

Website

Position Name St
1 Cloé Brand HEP

Noémie Brand HES-SO
2 Indira Dickhäuser Uni Genf

Cléo Latella Uni Genf
3 Franca Schmid Uni Basel

Virginia Schwitter Uni Basel
4/6 Sophie Meyer FHNW

Shriya Shinde Uni Basel
4/6 Vasilena Lachkovska Uni Lausanne

Morgane Perrot Uni Lausanne
4/6 Shikha Sharma ETH Zürich

Miranda Zhang ETH Zürich
7/9 Leonie Schmid ETH Zürich

Clara Johanna Van Seumeren ETH Zürich
7/9 Emma Amann Uni Genf

Théa Latella Uni Genf
7/9 Gaëlle Clausen Uni Genf

Andreia Monteiro Sobreira Uni Genf
10 Nora Beinbrech ETH Zürich

Tina Ho ETH Zürich
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